
LOS ANGELES COUNTY ALL AGENCIES
SALES TAX TRENDS FOR ALL AGENCIES - 2Q 2014 SALES

Count
Current Year Prior Year

2Q 2014 2Q 2013 % ChangeAgency Name County Pool
Share of Actual Receipts

% Change
Adjusted*

Agency allocations reflect "point of sale" receipts

 1,325Rolling Hills  39  1,877 -  29.4%0.0% +  32.2%

 3,793,305Signal Hill  878  3,190,428 +  18.9%1.1% +  25.0%

 325,224Cudahy  498  249,750 +  30.2%0.1% +  25.0%

 8,067,146Glendale  6,387  6,729,646 +  19.9%2.4% +  17.9%

 901,756San Fernando  2,423  790,579 +  14.1%0.3% +  17.1%

 2,306,144Gardena  2,624  2,093,839 +  10.1%0.7% +  14.1%

 216,757Avalon  239  148,788 +  45.7%0.1% +  14.0%

 535,698South Pasadena  780  464,406 +  15.4%0.2% +  13.4%

 1,861,371Compton  2,005  1,657,357 +  12.3%0.6% +  13.0%

 1,874,395South Gate  1,810  1,609,704 +  16.4%0.6% +  13.0%

 67,485Sierra Madre  429  61,283 +  10.1%0.0% +  12.8%

 264,913Rolling Hills Estates  441  258,381 +    2.5%0.1% +  12.2%

 1,253,011Calabasas  1,015  1,163,665 +    7.7%0.4% +  11.2%

 1,323,442Azusa  1,057  1,036,670 +  27.7%0.4% +  11.1%

 67,630Palos Verdes Estates  325  54,866 +  23.3%0.0% +  11.1%

 4,787,929Commerce  1,510  4,246,597 +  12.7%1.4% +  10.9%

 776,438Malibu  962  715,838 +    8.5%0.2% +  10.4%

 2,430,514Arcadia  2,639  2,223,529 +    9.3%0.7% +    9.9%

 6,356,350Santa Fe Springs  5,731  5,448,939 +  16.7%1.9% +    9.6%

 3,311,999West Hollywood  2,413  2,937,205 +  12.8%1.0% +    9.5%

 410,791Walnut  1,269  424,213 -    3.2%0.1% +    9.0%

 3,574,452El Monte  2,610  3,255,799 +    9.8%1.1% +    8.6%

 1,875,558Covina  1,749  1,685,641 +  11.3%0.6% +    7.9%

 3,529,098West Covina  2,168  3,343,310 +    5.6%1.1% +    7.6%

 611,843La Puente  1,676  497,203 +  23.1%0.2% +    7.5%

 1,240,754Bellflower  1,458  1,249,220 -    0.7%0.4% +    7.4%

 2,046,598Monrovia  1,592  1,836,643 +  11.4%0.6% +    7.4%

 535,180Rancho Palos Verdes  742  486,550 +  10.0%0.2% +    7.4%

 2,564,865Redondo Beach  2,612  2,400,324 +    6.9%0.8% +    7.3%

 827,202Westlake Village  991  707,810 +  16.9%0.2% +    7.2%

 6,669,849Beverly Hills  3,392  6,062,779 +  10.0%2.0% +    7.0%

 3,239,155Hawthorne  1,631  2,876,488 +  12.6%1.0% +    6.8%

 184,075Hawaiian Gardens  284  173,818 +    5.9%0.1% +    6.8%

 1,817,397Glendora  2,052  1,731,468 +    5.0%0.5% +    6.7%

 4,328,418Culver City  2,330  4,031,809 +    7.4%1.3% +    6.4%

 13,630,337Long Beach  11,853  15,501,145 -  12.1%4.1% +    6.4%

 2,697,445Montebello  1,654  2,877,648 -    6.3%0.8% +    6.2%

 1,492,131Huntington Park  1,623  1,468,522 +    1.6%0.4% +    6.0%

 1,274,894Monterey Park  1,552  1,128,487 +  13.0%0.4% +    6.0%

 8,186,419Santa Monica  5,725  7,530,813 +    8.7%2.4% +    6.0%

 890,990Claremont  1,098  785,417 +  13.4%0.3% +    6.0%

 284,965Maywood  447  263,031 +    8.3%0.1% +    5.7%

 7,604,654Santa Clarita  7,423  7,256,148 +    4.8%2.3% +    5.3%

 1,154,529Duarte  572  1,137,015 +    1.5%0.3% +    5.1%

 555,131Artesia  605  491,809 +  12.9%0.2% +    4.9%

 14,443,983Los Angeles Co. Uninc  18,345  14,020,573 +    3.0%4.3% +    4.7%

 3,312,577Alhambra  1,974  3,062,753 +    8.2%1.0% +    4.6%

 435,575Temple City  815  383,192 +  13.7%0.1% +    4.5%

 2,903,698El Segundo  1,290  2,448,024 +  18.6%0.9% +    4.5%

 6,020,877Cerritos  1,785  5,594,343 +    7.6%1.8% +    4.5%

 112,993,224Los Angeles  121,240  105,693,882 +    6.9%33.6% +    4.4%

 3,717,659Palmdale  2,792  3,516,806 +    5.7%1.1% +    4.4%

 1,948,443Whittier  2,824  1,923,288 +    1.3%0.6% +    4.2%
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 4,148,086Pomona  5,853  3,976,757 +    4.3%1.2% +    4.0%

 607,765Lawndale  692  598,480 +    1.6%0.2% +    4.0%

 619,071Bell Gardens  696  581,345 +    6.5%0.2% +    3.9%

 2,916,352Lakewood  1,654  2,799,902 +    4.2%0.9% +    3.9%

 638,895La Cañada Flintridge  583  607,151 +    5.2%0.2% +    3.9%

 831,441Lynwood  1,199  825,477 +    0.7%0.2% +    3.8%

 621,683Hermosa Beach  1,054  608,242 +    2.2%0.2% +    3.6%

 1,358,876San Dimas  1,213  1,239,745 +    9.6%0.4% +    3.5%

 363,587Lomita  583  418,436 -  13.1%0.1% +    3.5%

 862,371Agoura Hills  1,032  814,741 +    5.8%0.3% +    3.4%

 1,098,009Irwindale  759  926,290 +  18.5%0.3% +    3.3%

 7,190,387Industry  5,536  11,890,693 -  39.5%2.1% +    2.8%

 2,902,518Inglewood  2,342  2,792,745 +    3.9%0.9% +    2.8%

 2,132,628Norwalk  1,637  2,044,371 +    4.3%0.6% +    2.5%

 854,256La Verne  856  854,784 -    0.1%0.3% +    2.2%

 7,267,400Pasadena  8,000  7,117,122 +    2.1%2.2% +    2.0%

 1,032,275Vernon  1,229  1,106,744 -    6.7%0.3% +    1.8%

 6,799,421Burbank  4,627  6,801,034 +    0.0%2.0% +    1.5%

 475,809Bell  679  473,281 +    0.5%0.1% +    1.5%

 9,584,234Torrance  9,772  9,557,520 +    0.3%2.9% +    1.0%

 4,137,146Lancaster  3,249  4,069,849 +    1.7%1.2% +    0.7%

 1,012,827Rosemead  1,242  1,043,994 -    3.0%0.3% +    0.1%

 928,228San Gabriel  1,614  864,463 +    7.4%0.3% +    0.1%

 2,304,451La Mirada  1,035  2,224,989 +    3.6%0.7% -    0.1%

 1,787,580Paramount  4,476  1,737,260 +    2.9%0.5% -    0.3%

 2,211,691Manhattan Beach  1,414  2,183,268 +    1.3%0.7% -    1.1%

 3,706,145Downey  2,763  3,776,431 -    1.9%1.1% -    1.1%

 103,139San Marino  396  105,462 -    2.2%0.0% -    1.1%

 815,531Diamond Bar  1,463  795,966 +    2.5%0.2% -    1.2%

 1,801,858Pico Rivera  1,167  1,781,524 +    1.1%0.5% -    1.4%

 1,311,858Baldwin Park  1,269  1,357,428 -    3.4%0.4% -    3.0%

 1,023,325South El Monte  2,346  1,035,741 -    1.2%0.3% -    3.9%

 6,732La Habra Heights  114  8,827 -  23.7%0.0% -    4.7%

 4,894,334Carson  2,598  6,457,817 -  24.2%1.5% -  14.4%

 2,525Hidden Hills  48  5,002 -  49.5%0.0% -  43.3%

 501Bradbury  21  598 -  16.2%0.0% -  76.4%

 319,589  335,878,535  324,412,795 +    3.5%Totals 100.0% +    4.9%

 38,541,192Los Angeles Pool  30,621  33,922,810 +  13.6% +    9.5%
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